
Damen B

Startzeit Bahn Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr N/K Platz 

12:45 4 Sylvia Brill VHK Herne WE 779 316 0 1

14:35 1 Mirjan Serrée Aachener SKV RH 773 309 0 2

14:35 3 Sylvia Cornelius Wuppertaler SK RH 752 291 0 3

13:40 1 Sabine Hennes Aachener SKV RH 723 287 0 4

13:40 4 Simona Pohl SKG Mülheim RH 721 289 0 5

13:40 3 Stephanie Wahl VSK Kirchlengern WE 718 271 0 6

14:35 2 Birgit Sowinski Wuppertaler SK RH 717 286 0 7

12:45 2 Marion Henkel SKG Mülheim RH 712 267 0 8

13:40 2 Birgit Wilkes Klever KSG RH 710 270 0 9

12:45 3 Gabriele Markett SKV Rees RH 684 265 0 10

14:35 4 Ulrike Fleuth Dortmunder KV WE 667 241 0 11

12:45 1 Sabine Ziemke RSV Remscheid RH 662 233 0 12

weiter zum Endlauf

Platz Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr

1 Sylvia Brill VHK Herne WIR 779 316

2 Mirjan Serrée Aachener SKV RH 773 309

3 Sylvia Cornelius Wuppertaler SK RH 752 291

4 Sabine Hennes Aachener SKV RH 723 287

5 Simona Pohl SKG Mülheim RH 721 289

6 Stephanie Wahl VSK Kirchlengern WIR 718 271

7 Birgit Sowinski Wuppertaler SK RH 717 286

8 Marion Henkel SKG Mülheim RH 712 267

Startzeit Bahn Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr N/K Platz 

13:00 6 Mirjan Serrée Aachener SKV RH 816 339 0 1

13:00 5 Sylvia Brill VHK Herne WE 797 337 0 2

12:00 6 Birgit Sowinski Wuppertaler SK RH 782 324 0 3

13:00 7 Sylvia Cornelius Wuppertaler SK RH 760 319 0 4

12:00 8 Birgit Wilkes Klever KSG RH 746 282 0 5

12:00 5 Simona Pohl SKG Mülheim RH 743 285 0 6

13:00 8 Sabine Hennes Aachener SKV RH 741 301 0 7

12:00 7 Marion Henkel SKG Mülheim RH 6 3 0 8

Platzierung

Platz Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr

1 Mirjan Serrée Aachener SKV RH 816 339

2 Sylvia Brill VHK Herne WIR 797 337

3 Birgit Sowinski Wuppertaler SK RH 782 324

4 Sylvia Cornelius Wuppertaler SK RH 760 319

5 Birgit Wilkes Klever KSG RH 746 282

6 Simona Pohl SKG Mülheim RH 743 285

7 Sabine Hennes Aachener SKV RH 741 301

8 Marion Henkel SKG Mülheim RH 6 3
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